OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol [1]2)3]4]56)7]8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]1617 18|+ ] Sum)
Par 3/3/3/3/ 3/ 3(3|3/3/3 3|3 /3|33 ,3|3]3 54

1 | Freddy Unt 313 3/12/3/2 22,42 |3)|2)3 2 22 |-9 45
2 MartinMeressoo |2 |34 2 3 32|23, 2 3|2 3|33 4|2 2 -6 48
3  Lauri Vaard 2 4 3/3/3/4/3/2 3/3 /3|22 |3/2 3/3/3|-3)| 51
4 | Rivo Koemets 3/4 4 3/ 4 3/4,2/3/3 3|3 /3|2 4 3|3 |3 +3| 57

Viéike vdistlus » 08.12.2025 23:53 (1)
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Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2535|3528 3

2
2
2
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17

8

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 45167 89 [1011]12 13 [14 115 |16 17 |18 Tot JU
Par 3, 3/3|3|3,3 3|33 /|3/3, 3 3|33 /|33 3 54

3328 2 |28 3 /28|25|25/28|28| 3
15116 |7 /1 |11 |14|12 3 | 4 | 9 | 10 13
1 2 /4 1,1 1 2 2 1 2|1
2 | 3|1 3,232,231 2
11 1 1 1 |1
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25125
516
2 2
2 | 2

50.3
-3.8
25 | 35%
37 | 51%
10 | 14%
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